

**Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 13th August, 2025**

contd....)
S/73/2024)
with)
connected matter)
)
)
)

In the meantime, plaintiff/applicant to remove office objections of **Interim Application (L) No. 113/2023** and get the same registered and/or numbered within two weeks from today, failing office to list Application under caption 'Rejection'.

Date : 13.08.2025

Prothonotary and Senior Master

Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2025.08.14
14:02:50
+0530